
S.NO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY

1 Makarsakranti 14thJanuary, 2023 Saturday

2 Republic Day/ Basant panchmi 26th January, 2023 Thursday

3 Maha Shivratri 18th February, 2023 Saturday

4 Holi 8th March, 2023 Wednesday

5 Ram Navmi 30th March, 2023 Thursday

6 Mahavir Jayanti 4th April, 2023 Tuesday

7 Good Friday 7th April, 2023 Friday

8 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April, 2023 Friday

9 Id-ul_Fitr# 22nd April, 2023 Saturday

10 Budh Purnima 5th May, 2023 Friday

11 Summer Holidays - For Students 22nd May to 2nd July, 2023 —

12 Summer Holidays - For Teachers 22nd May to 26th June, 2023 —

13 Id-ul_Zuha (Bakrid) # 29th June, 2023 Thursday

14 Savan Shivaratri 16th July, 2023 Sunday

15 Muharram 29th July, 2023 Saturday

16 Independence Day 15th August, 2023 Tuesday

17 Raksha Bandhan 30th August, 2023 Wednesday

18 Janamashtami 7th September, 2023 Thursday

19 Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad # 28th September, 2023 Thursday

20 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 2nd October, 2023 Monday

21
Dussehra Holidays (Autumn Break) for

Teachers & Students

21st October, 2023 to 

24th October, 2023

Saturday to 

Tuesday
22 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 28th October, 2023 Saturday

23 Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 1st November, 2023 Wednesday

24 Diwali (Deepavali) Break
11th November, 2023 to 

15th November, 2023

Saturday to 

Wednesday
25 Guru Nanak's Birthday 27th November, 2023 Monday

26 Christmas Day 25th December, 2023 Monday

27
Winter Break for Teachers & Students

30th December to 

7th January, 2024

Saturday to 

Sunday

Following holidays are also being observed by the State Govt.

So in case the DIOS Office instructs for the closure of schools on these days then it will be marked as holiday.

1 Holika Dahan 7th March, 2023 Tuesday

2 Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Janam Divas 31st October, 2023 Tuesday

3 Guru Teg Bhadur Sahidi Diwas 24th November, 2023 Friday

Note : -

In case the State Government declares any change in the date of any of the aforesaid holidays the

same will be observed on the rescheduled date. Likewise, in case, any of the aforesaid holidays are

not declared by the State Government, on that date DAV Public / Model Schools of Ghaziabad & Noida

will function on their usual timings.

# Any change in the date of these Holidays will depend upon sighting of the Moon & declaration by

the State Govt.

* The 1st phase of CBP (PS to X) will be held on 27th, 28th and 30th June, 2023 (3 days) workshop.

* 1st July - The teachers to attend respective schools.

* November/December, 2023 (2 days) CBP.

* PEP (XI-XII) will be informed accordingly.
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